1
Benefits
Service
Vertiv™ NetSure™ Inverter System
Stand-Alone AC Power System
The stand-alone Vertiv™ NetSure™ Inverter System
allows you to support AC loads from existing DC power
systems and batteries.

precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness here, Vertiv Group Corp. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications, rebates and other promotional
offers are subject to change at Vertiv’s sole discretion upon notice.
Ordering Information
19" Wide Systems with Bulk Distribution Output
58413010001 5 kVA system with 5 inverter slots and one (1) 70A ditribution breakerww
58413010001E 6 kVA system with 10 inverter slots and one (1) 70A distribution breaker
58413010003 10 kVA system with 10 inverter slots and two (2) 70A distribution breakers
58413010003E 12 kVA system with 15 inverter slots and two (2) 70A distribution breakers
58413010005 15 kVA system with 15 inverter slots and four (4) 70A distribution breakers (DC INPUT ONLY)
58413010005E 20 kVA system with 20 inverter slots and four (4) 70A distribution breakers (DC INPUT ONLY)
23" Wide Systems with NEMA Outlet Output
58413010002 6 kVA system with 6 inverter slots and four (4) NEMA outlets
58413010002E 6 kVA system with 12 inverter slots and four (4) NEMA outlets
58413010004 12 kVA system with 12 inverter slots and eight (8) NEMA outlets
58413010004E 12 kVA system with 18 inverter slots and eight (8) NEMA outlets
58413010006 18 kVA system with 18 inverter slots and sixteen (16) NEMA outlets
58413010006E 24 kVA system with 24 inverter slots and sixteen (16) NEMA outlets
Modules
1I120100 1 kVA/1 kW inverter module
SXA1100035/1 Blank inverter module slot cover
1M830BNA10034162 NCU with software for Stand-Alone inverter systems *